

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 209 OF 2012
(FOR PREL. HEARING)

FIRU LAL UNJAN Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF CHHATISGARH & ANR Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T. AND PERMISSION TO
FILE LENGTHY LIST OF DATES and seeking permission to file
additional documents and office report)

Date: 16/07/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.M. LODHA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Gautam Narayan, Adv.
Ms. Asmita Singh, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Issue notice returnable in eight weeks.

Dasti, in addition to the ordinary process, is permitted.
Tag with Writ Petition (Civil) No. 441 of 2011 and other connected
matters.

|(RAJESH DHAM)
|COURT MASTER

| |(RENU DIWAN)
| |COURT MASTER

|
|